PDS  CWM
Constant
Wattage
Medium
Temperature
Heating Cable
Features
• Durable, fluoropolymer jacket

CWM12-4CT 392278
4
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Model
(W/Ft.) (Vac) Number PCN
4 120 CWM4-1C 392040
CWM4-1CT 392075
208-277 CWM4-2C 392059
CWM4-2CT 392083
8 120 CWM8-1C 392139
CWM8-1CT 392163
208-277 CWM8-2C 392147
CWM8-2CT 392171